SHA-SHIB AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

Approved by DGCA (Ministry of Civil Aviation) Govt. of India
FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2018-19

DESCRIPTION OF TOTAL FEE MODE OF PAYMENT
Description Amount Description Amount
Registration Fee 20,000 /- At the time of Registration 20,500 /-
(Non Refundable) (Prospectus fee to be paid)
(Non Refundable)
Admission Fee 2,00,000 /- At the time of Joining 2,10,000 /-
(Non Refundable) (Library and uniform fee to be paid)
(Non Refundable)
Library Fee 5,000 /-
(One Time)
Uniform Fee 5,000 /- Tuition Fee Rs. 12,500 /- per month payable | 3,00,000 /-
(One Time) by 5t of each month up to 24 months
Tuition Fee 3,00,000 /- Training Fee for Air India after 6 month 50,000 /-
from joining (+ G.S.T)
Training Charges for Air India | 1,00,000 /- Training Fee for Air India after 12 month 50,000 /-
(+ GS.T) from joining (+ GS.T)
Total 6,30,000 /- Total 6,30,500/-
i. RULES AND REGULATIONS

a. Lodging & Boarding Fee Rs. 6000 /- (+ service charges as per Govt. rate) per month.

b. Expensesincurred during technical visit to the various organizations will be borne by the students.

c. Actual cost for the OJT incurred should be paid directly by the student to the concerned Organization
undertaking the OJT facilities in addition to the fee mentioned above.

d. Service tax (if applicable) extra & should be submitted as per prevailing Govt. rules.

e. Tuition fee has to be paid by 5t of every month.

f. Fee for N.R.I students for full course: Rs. 10 Lac (inclusive of registration, practical, library etc.) excluding
boarding & lodging.

ii. CONCESSION OFFERED*
a. Meritorious students with 90% and above in qualifying examination will be granted concession as per SSAT
examination.
b. If the total fee is paid in lump sum, 15% concession on tuition fee will be granted.
++ Concession will be offered only in one of the above mentioned category to the deserving candidate

DECLARATION

[ Mr./Miss Son/Daughter of Mr.
Hereby jointly declare that we have gone through the above mentioned fee structure of the
Sha-Shib Aerospace Engg. & will be paying the fee accordingly. | have gone through the rules for the fees
given in the prospectus.

Date....coceeuene. Place............... Student Sign.__ Parent/ Guardian



